Sydney Pistol Club.

CMPC Black Powder Championships
24th-25th September 2022

25m Black Powder

Name

Moncrieff, Les
Ingold, John
Blackburn, Nathan
Blackburn, Steve
Subkey, Brian
Moore, David
Gray, Ray
Parrinelli, Bill
Liston, John

Simmonds, Terry

Morrison, Peter

Simmonds, John

Mastroserio, Domenico

Hennessy, Allan

Verstegen, Agnes
Thompson, Paul
Roache, John

Tweedie, Spencer

8 Jamjevic, Liam

PL- 'No.
A Grade
1 11
2 22
3 15
4 14
5 1
6 5
T 3
& 18
9 12
B Grade
il | 9
C Grade
I 1B
2 6
3 17
B 10
5 19
6 21
i 7
D Grade
1 o
2
320
4 16

Daniel, Ray

Coulson, Susan

Rep

Mildura
WorkersH
Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock
Sydney
Cowra

St Ives

Temora

Lex

St Ives
Pigeon
St Ives
Cowra
Dubbo
CLDPC
Lex

Burilda
Lex
Dubbo
Sydney

Total

363
362
360
351
345
339
332
331
331

362

314
287
284
280
247
231
211

273
245
201
174

92
90
85
87
87
85
79
83
82

90

79
83
77
58
77
73
72

52
34
53
57

92
88
89
84
87
86
78
89
85

92

85
73
87
60
88
72
76

58
58
46
49

3 4
184 89 90
178 90 94
174 92 94
171 90 90
174 83 88
171 76 92
157 86 89
172 81 78
167 88 76
182 93 87
164 79 71
156 58 73
164 38 82
118 75 87
165 26 56
145 50 36
148 34 29
110 82 81
92 84 69
99 50 52
106 54 14
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Final Results

SO

179
184
186
180
171
168
175
159
164

180

150
131
120
162
82
86
63

163
153
102

68
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Sydney Pistol Club.
CMPC Black Powder Championships

24th-25th September 2022

50m Black Powder

Name

Blackburn, Nathan
Moncrieff, Les
Blackburn, Steve
Parrinelli, Bill
Moore, David
Subkey, Brian
Liston, John
Ingold, John

Gray, Ray

Simmonds, Terry
Mastroserio, Domenico
May, Cherie

Verstegen, Agnes

6 Simmonds, John

7 Roache, John

Pl No.
A Grade
1 15
2 11
3 14
4 18
5 5
6 1
7 12
8 22
9 3
B Grade
1 9
2 17
DNF 2
C Grade
1 19
2
DNF
D Grade
1 13
2 10
3 20
“ 8

Morrison, Peter
Hennessy, Allan
Daniel, Ray

Jarnjevic, Liam

Rep

Cessnock
Mildura
Cessnock
St Ives
Sydney
Cessnock
Temora
WorkersH

Cowra

Lex
St Ives

Cowra

Dubbo
Pigeon

Lex

St Ives
Cowra
Dubbo

Lex

25/09/2022 11:59 AM

Total Xs 1 2 3
354 0 86 85 91
346 0 90 79 91
336 0 82 81 87
336 0 83 83 86
334 0 80 83 82
329 0 76 79 90
322 0 75 77 82
308 0 73 80 76
300 0 77 75 74
317 0 80 80 81
203 0 60 35 44

44 44

233 0 68 67 46
180 31 62 36
110 58 39 13
203 0 77 53 62
139 0 36 53 26
107 0 30 16 34
93 0 15 36 31

Spencer Tweedie
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Final Results

92
86
86
84
89
84
88
79
74

76
64

52
51

11
24
27
11
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Sydney Pistol Club.
CMPC Black Powder Championships

24th-25th September 2022

Black Powder International (Adjust)

PL
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No.

11
15
12

18
14

20
17
13

Name

Moncrieff, Les
Blackburn, Nathan
Liston, John
Subkey, Brian
Simmonds, Terry
Moore, David
Parrinelli, Bill
Blackburmn, Steve
Verstegen, Agnes
Daniel, Ray
Mastroserio, Domenico

Morrison, Peter

7 Roache, John

Simmonds, John

8 Jarnjevic, Liam

10

#1 late shot

Hennessy, Allan

Rep

Mildura
Cessnock
Temora
Cessnock
Lex
Sydney
St Ives
Cessnock
Dubbo
Dubbo

St Ives
St Ives
Lex
Pigeon
Lex

Cowra

Total

93
91
88
87
87
85
85
84
83
82
81
76
74
72
70
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#1
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Final Results
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Sydney Pistol Club. 25/09/2022 9:58 AM
CMPC Black Powder Championships
24th-25th September 2022 Final Results

Black Powder International (Fixed)

Pl No. Name Rep Total
Open
1 14 Blackburn, Steve Cessnock 89 2
2 1 Subkey, Brian Cessnock 89 0
3 5 Moore, David Sydney 84 1
4 15 Blackburn, Nathan Cessnock 82 1
5 19 Verstegen, Agnes Dubbo 57 0
6 13 Morrison, Peter St Ives 50 0
7 20 Daniel, Ray Dubbo 380
8 12 Liston, John Temora 0
9 11 Moncrieff, Les Mildura 0
10 18 Parrinelli, Bill St Ives 0
11 9 Simmonds, Terry Lex 0
12 17 Mastroserio, Domenico St Ives 0
13 8 Jarnjevic, Liam Lex 0
14 6 Simmonds, John Pigeon 0 #1
15 7 Roache, John Lex 0
16 10 Hennessy, Allan Cowra 0
#1 late shot

OpenWPlus



Sydney Pistol Club.
CMPC Black Powder Championships
24th-25th September 2022

Black Powder International (Replica)

Pl No. Name
Open

1 5 Moore, David

2 1 Subkey, Brian

3 9 Simmonds, Terry
4 10 Hennessy, Allan
5 8 Jarnjevic, Liam

6 7 Roache, John

7 19 Verstegen, Agnes
8 6 Simmonds, John
9 14 Blackburn, Steve
10 12 Liston, John

11 15 Blackburn, Nathan
12 11 Moncrieff, Les

i3 18 Parrinelli, Bill

14 17 Mastroserio, Domenico
15 13 Morrison, Peter
16 20 Daniel, Ray

#1 late shot

Rep

Sydney
Cessnock
Lex
Cowra
Lex

Lex
Dubbo
Pigeon
Cessnock
Temora
Cessnock
Mildura
St Ives

St Ives
St Ives
Dubbo

Total

93
90
g8
85
84
81
78
77
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#1
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Final Results
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Sydney Pistol Club.
CMPC Black Powder Championships
24th-25th September 2022

Black Powder International (Modern)

Bl No:
Open
1 5
2 14
3 12
4 15
5 11
6 1
7 18
8 19
9 9
10 17
11
12 6
13
14 10
15 13
16 20

#1 late shot

Name

Moore, David
Blackburn, Steve
Liston, John
Blackburn, Nathan
Moncrieff, Les
Subkey, Brian
Parrinelli, Bill
Verstegen, Agnes
Simmonds, Terry

Mastroserio, Domenico

8 Jarnjevic, Liam

Simmonds, John

7 Roache, John

Hennessy, Allan
Morrison, Peter
Daniel, Ray

Rep

Sydney
Cessnock
Temora
Cessnock
Mildura
Cessnock
St Ives
Dubbo
Lex

St Ives
Lex
Pigeon
Lex
Cowra

St Ives
Dubbo

Total

95
94
93
92
92
89
88
78
74
73
67
64
52

5
5
4
4
2
3
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

#1

25/09/2022 10:01 AM

Final Results
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